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<PRE>
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:10/05/21 01:08 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

Board of Trustee, Place 4
VOTE FOR 1
Roy P. Williamson.
Fred Elder, Jr.
Over Votes
Under Votes

Board of Trustee, Place 6
VOTE FOR 1
Glen Elliott, Jr..
Over Votes
Under Votes

Board of Trustee, Place 7
VOTE FOR 1
Gary Tyler
Over Votes
Under Votes

Proposition

VOTE FOR 1
For
Against

Over Votes
Under Votes
</HTML>
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GENERAL AND BOND ELECTIONS

CHAPEL HILL ISD

MAY 9, 2015
TOTAL VOTES %

1 100.00

1,133

490 51.36
464 48.64

179

816 100.00

314

786 100.00

346

544 48.18
585 51.82
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Early Voting

286
267

96

479

170

461

188

379
268

Election Day

473

199
191

83

329

144

315

158

162
309
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