<HTML> <PRE>

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

GENERAL AND BOND ELECTIONS CHAPEL HILL ISD MAY 9, 2015

RUN DATE:10/05/21 01:08 PM

				TOTAI	L VOTES	90	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL					1 0 1,133	100.00	649	473	11
Board of Trustee, Place 4									
Roy P. Williamson					490	51.36	286	199	5
Fred Elder, Jr					464	48.64	267	191	6
Over Votes					0		0	0	0
Under Votes					179		96	83	0
Board of Trustee, Place 6 VOTE FOR 1									
Glen Elliott, Jr					816	100.00	479	329	8
Over Votes					0		0	0	0
Under Votes					314		170	144	0
Board of Trustee, Place 7 VOTE FOR 1									
Gary Tyler					786	100.00	461	315	10
Over Votes					0		0	0	0
Under Votes	•		•	•	346		188	158	0
Proposition VOTE FOR 1									
For					544	48.18	379	162	3
Against					585	51.82	268	309	8
Over Votes					0		0	0	0
Under Votes					4		2	2	0